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About
It has 46 tourist apartments with privileged views of the crystal-clear ocean
and a range of luxury services, making it a unique place to watch the
enchanting sunsets that distinguish the region.

Just 40 minutes from Lisbon and 5 minutes from the beach, Legacy offers
guaranteed peace and tranquillity and, at the same time, quick and safe
access to the elegant and dynamic center of Sesimbra.

Set in the natural beauty of the Arrábida Natural Park, and with panoramic
views of the ocean panoramic views of the ocean, the condominium has a set
of communal spaces prepared for residents and their families to enjoy the best
that Sesimbra has to offer all year round.

With carefully designed layouts, the apartments blend contemporary and
functional architecture with the natural elements of the surroundings, in a
perfect balance between quality of life and simplicity. These tourist
apartments have a spacious living room with direct access to a private
balcony and garden with unobstructed sea views. They have been designed
with floor-to-ceiling windows and lucid colors, serving the house with natural
light and promoting a peaceful atmosphere.

The apartments have fully equipped kitchens and bathrooms with stone walls
and modern finishes. More than just rooms, they are places of privacy and
comfort.

Caracteristics
Status -  Under Construction
Types -  T0 to T3
Areas -  45.71m2 to 178.43m2

Energy efficiency

Energy Rating is an index of thermal performance of a building, indicating the levels of heating and cooling in winter and
summer buildings that achieve energy rating A or B are more comfortable to live in and have lower energy bills.
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Units
Ref Floor Typology GPA Balcony Terrace Total

Area Orientation Parking Price Floor
plan Remax ID Status

A R/C T0 45.52
m2 - 19 m2 64.02

m2 South 1 €451,000.00 Ver 120521000-1671 Available

B R/C T0 45.76
m2 - 19 m2 64.34

m2 South 1 €453,000.00 Ver 120521000-1672 Available

C R/C T0 45.76
m2 - 19 m2 64.34

m2 South 1 €453,000.00 Ver 120521000-1673 Available

D R/C T1 79.54
m2 - 82 m2 161.29

m2 South 1 €999,000.00 Ver 120521000-1674 Available

E R/C T1 Duplex 95.82
m2 - 22 m2 117.55

m2 South 1 €939,000.00 Ver 120521000-1675 Available

F R/C T1 Duplex 91.62
m2 - 30 m2 121.38

m2 South 1 €921,000.00 Ver 120521000-1676 Available

G R/C T1 Duplex 92.85
m2 - 39 m2 132.17

m2 South 1 €952,000.00 Ver 120521000-1677 Available

H R/C T0 45.33
m2 - 36 m2 81.76

m2 South 1 €524,000.00 Ver 120521000-1678 Available

I R/C T0 45.33
m2 - 46 m2 90.9

m2 South 1 €551,000.00 Ver 120521000-1679 Available

J R/C T2 114.22
m2 - 96.95

m2
211.17

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

L 1 T0 45.82
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.02

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

M 1 T0 46.03
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.23

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

N 1 T0 45.95
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.15

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

O 1 T0 45.86
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.06

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

P 1 T0 46.86
m2 10.2 m2 - 57.06

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

Q 1 T0 47.15
m2

10.65
m2 - 57.8

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

R 1 T0 45.77
m2 10.2 m2 - 55.97

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/A_101-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1671
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/B_102-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1672
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/C_103-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1673
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/D_104-T1.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1674
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/E_105-T1.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1675
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/F_106-T1.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1676
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/G_107-T1.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1677
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/H_108-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1678
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/I_109-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1679
https://www.siimgroup.pt/en/developments/legacy-by-the-sea-under-construction-sesimbra/3907/
http://www.siimgroup.pt/
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Ref Floor Typology GPA Balcony Terrace Total
Area Orientation Parking Price Floor

plan Remax ID Status

S 1 T0 45.66
m2 10.2 m2 - 55.86

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

T2 1 T0 45.31
m2 10.2 m2 - 55.51

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

U 1 T0 44.9
m2 10.2 m2 - 55.1

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

V 1 T0 45.19
m2 10.2 m2 - 55.39

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

X 1 T3 175.58
m2 - 135.89

m2
311.47

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

Z 2 T0 45.82
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.02

m2 South 1 €408,526.00 - 120521000-1680 Sold

AA 2 T0 46.03
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.23

m2 South 1 €410,269.00 - 120521000-1681 Sold

AB 2 T0 45.95
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.15

m2 South 1 €409,605.00 - 120521000-1682 Sold

AC 2 T0 45.86
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.06

m2 South 1 €467,000.00 Ver 120521000-1683 Available

AD 2 T0 46.86
m2 10.2 m2 - 57.06

m2 South 1 €477,000.00 Ver 120521000-1684 Available

AE 2 T0 51.08
m2 6.86 m2 - 57.94

m2 South 1 €506,000.00 Ver 120521000-1685 Available

AF 2 T0 45.77
m2 9.46 m2 - 55.23

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AG 2 T0 45.71
m2 9.49 m2 - 55.2

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AH 2 T0 45.66
m2 9.79 m2 - 55.45

m2 South 1 €464,000.00 Ver 120521000-1686 Available

AI 2 T0 45.75
m2 9.04 m2 - 54.79

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AJ 2 T0 45.22
m2 8.97 m2 - 54.19

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AL 2 T3 178.43
m2 - 118.29

m2
296.72

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AM 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 100.12
m2

27.37
m2 - 127.49

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1680
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1681
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1682
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AC_304-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1683
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AD_305-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1684
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AE_306-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1685
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AH_309-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1686
https://www.siimgroup.pt/en/developments/legacy-by-the-sea-under-construction-sesimbra/3907/
http://www.siimgroup.pt/
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Ref Floor Typology GPA Balcony Terrace Total
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AN 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 89.27
m2

17.29
m2 - 106.56

m2 South 1 €978,000.00 Ver 120521000-1687 Available

AO 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 89.27
m2

17.11
m2 - 106.38

m2 South 1 €978,000.00 Ver 120521000-1688 Available

AP 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 89.27
m2

17.23
m2 - 106.5

m2 South 1 €978,000.00 Ver 120521000-1689 Available

AQ 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 88.45
m2

17.01
m2 - 105.46

m2 South 1 €969,000.00 Ver 120521000-1690 Available

AR 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 87.91
m2

22.82
m2 - 110.73

m2 South 1 €983,000.00 Ver 120521000-1691 Available

AS 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 89.27
m2

17.23
m2 - 106.5

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AT 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 89.29
m2

16.71
m2 - 106

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AU 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 88.81
m2

16.54
m2 - 105.35

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

AV 3 e 4 T2 Duplex 89.21
m2

17.68
m2 - 106.89

m2 South 1 €979,000.00 Ver 120521000-1692 Available

AX 3 e 4 T0 46.47
m2 10.2 m2 - 56.67

m2 South 1 €473,000.00 Ver 120521000-1693 Available

AZ 3 e 4 T2 105.7
m2 - 89.81

m2
195.51

m2 South 1 - - - Sold

https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AN_402-T2.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1687
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AO_403-T2.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1688
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AP_404-T2.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1689
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AQ_405-T2.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1690
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AR_406-T2.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1691
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AV_410-T2.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1692
https://www.siimgroup.pt/xms/files/03_Empreendimentos/Legacy_by_the_Sea/AX_411-T0.pdf
https://www.remax.pt/120521000-1693
https://www.siimgroup.pt/en/developments/legacy-by-the-sea-under-construction-sesimbra/3907/
http://www.siimgroup.pt/

